NSD1624
High Reliability, Half Bridge Gate Driver
Datasheet (EN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 1
Product Overview
NSD1624 is a high voltage, high side-low side gate driver
having capability to deliver 4A source and sink current to
drive power MOSFETs or IGBTs.

NSD1624 Datasheet (EN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 16
9. Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature  Automotive Package
Type
Package
Drawing
MSL SPQ
NSD1624-DLAR -40 to 125℃ NO LGA10 LGA10 TBD TBD
NSD1624-DSPR -40 to 125℃ NO SOP8(150mil) SOP8 TBD TBD
NSD1624-DSPKR -40 to 125℃ NO SOP14(150mil) SOP14 TBD TBD
10. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents Isolator selection guide
 Click here Click here Click here Click here
NSD1624 Datasheet (EN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 17
11. Tape and Reel Information
NSD1624 Datasheet (EN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 18